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                      Multi Club Sprint
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                                                     _____________________________________________________________________________

Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap
1    16  Jeffrey Foster                 Jeffrey Foster (WA)      Porsche 911 S              POC     1     1 0:56.8563* 
2     3  Barry Baltinas                 Barry Baltinas (WA)      Porsche GT3RS              POC     5     3 0:57.3417  0:00.4854
3     4  Daniel Bathe                   Daniel Bathe (WA)        Porsche Boxster S          POC     5     5 0:57.5467  0:00.6904
4    24  Warren Spencer                 Warren Spencer (WA)      Porsche 914-6 GT           POC     5     5 0:58.5999  0:01.7436
5    25  Craig Stott                    Craig Stott (WA)         VW Golf GTi                HA1     5     5 0:58.6469  0:01.7906
6    23  Dan Scott                      Dan Scott (WA)           Porsche Cayman S           POC     5     5 0:59.2757  0:02.4194
7    28  Grant Wellwood                 Grant Wellwood (WA)      Porsche GT3                POC     5     5 0:59.3166  0:02.4603
8     8  Michael Bourne                 Michael Bourne (WA)      Porsche 911                POC     5     5 0:59.9243  0:03.0680
9    31  Todd Zani                      Todd Zani (WA)           HSV GENF GTS               HF1     5     5 0:59.9635  0:03.1072
10   30  Keith Woollard                 Keith Woollard (WA)      Toyota MR2                 HA2     5     5 1:00.4409  0:03.5846
11    5  Kurt BAUR                      Kurt BAUR (WA)           Porsche 987 Spyder         HA2     5     5 1:00.5609  0:03.7046
12   11  Jay Carter                     Jay Carter (WA)          Holden Sandman Ute         HA1     5     5 1:01.0373  0:04.1810
13    9  Jason Brotherson               Jason Brotherson (WA)    HSV Clubsport              HA1     5     3 1:01.0564  0:04.2001
14   17  Russell Hawley                 Russell Hawley (WA)      Nissan Silvia S13          HA2     5     5 1:01.1075  0:04.2512
15   13  Richard Cox                    Richard Cox (WA)         Toyota MR2                 HA2     5     5 1:01.2475  0:04.3912
16   21  Peter Ogden                    Peter Ogden (WA)         Porsche 911 (996)          POC     5     5 1:01.3115  0:04.4552
17    2  Andrew Ball                    Andrew Ball (WA)         Ford Focus XR5             DAY     3     3 1:01.5328  0:04.6765
18   12  Toby Copley                    Toby Copley (WA)         Porsche Boxster S          POC     5     3 1:01.5342  0:04.6779
19    7  David Blainey                  David Blainey (WA)       Porsche 911 RS             POC     5     3 1:01.5899  0:04.7336
20   26  Colin Strickland               Colin Strickland (WA)    Porsche 911                POC     1     1 1:02.3076  0:05.4513
21   27  Vince Warne                    Vince Warne (WA)         Holden VT SS               HA2     5     5 1:03.3027  0:06.4464
22   18  Darren Holmes                  Darren Holmes (WA)       Commodore                  HA2     5     5 1:03.8773  0:07.0210
23   14  Warren Dean                    Warren Dean (WA)         Porsche 911                POC     5     3 1:04.0374  0:07.1811
24   32  Alec Zani                      Alec Zani (WA)           HSV GTS                    HF2     5     5 1:04.1285  0:07.2722
25   20  Bruce McLeod                   Bruce McLeod (WA)        Holden                     HA2     5     5 1:04.4268  0:07.5705
26    1  Greg Allen                     Greg Allen (WA)          Holden CV8Z MONARO         HA2     5     5 1:04.5199  0:07.6636
27   22  Gerrit Oplaat                  Gerrit Oplaat (WA)       Porsche 911                POC     5     3 1:05.7222  0:08.8659
28   29  John Wilding                   John Wilding (WA)        Porsche 911 Carrera        POC     5     1 1:06.4218  0:09.5655
29    6  David Blackie                  David Blackie (WA)       Mazda RX7                  HA2     5     3 1:07.1445  0:10.2882
30   10  Michael Broughton              Michael Broughton (WA)   Porsche 356 SC Coupe       POC     5     3 1:07.9424  0:11.0861
31   19  Tony Kerle                     Tony Kerle (WA)          HSV 2012 GTS               HF2     5     5 1:10.7011  0:13.8448

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 114kph
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
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                                    1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8         9        10 
 16 Jeffrey Foster          0:56.8563                             _________                                                                                           
  3 Barry Baltinas          0:59.3046 *:**.**** 0:57.3417 *:**.**** 0:58.8993                                                 _________                                                                       
  4 Daniel Bathe            0:59.9293 *:**.**** 0:57.9733 *:**.**** 0:57.5467                                                                     _________                                                   
 24 Warren Spencer          1:00.4658 *:**.**** 1:00.2426 *:**.**** 0:58.5999                                                                     _________                                                   
 25 Craig Stott             0:59.1056 *:**.**** 0:59.0493 *:**.**** 0:58.6469                                                                     _________                                                   
 23 Dan Scott               1:03.9472 *:**.**** 1:00.5978 *:**.**** 0:59.2757                                                                     _________                                                   
 28 Grant Wellwood          1:04.2837 *:**.**** 1:01.0174 *:**.**** 0:59.3166                                                                     _________                                                   
  8 Michael Bourne          1:05.0205 *:**.**** 1:01.4260 *:**.**** 0:59.9243                                                                     _________                                                   
 31 Todd Zani               1:02.6982 *:**.**** 1:01.7342 *:**.**** 0:59.9635                                                                     _________                                                   
 30 Keith Woollard          1:02.7520 *:**.**** 1:01.2077 *:**.**** 1:00.4409                                                                     _________                                                   
  5 Kurt BAUR               1:03.0405 *:**.**** 1:00.6921 *:**.**** 1:00.5609                                                                     _________                                                   
 11 Jay Carter              1:07.9245 *:**.**** 1:03.4317 *:**.**** 1:01.0373                                                                     _________                                                   
  9 Jason Brotherson        1:02.2066 *:**.**** 1:01.0564 *:**.**** 1:01.3860                                                 _________                                                                       
 17 Russell Hawley          1:03.4257 *:**.**** 1:01.2557 *:**.**** 1:01.1075                                                                     _________                                                   
 13 Richard Cox             1:09.2226 *:**.**** 1:01.4228 *:**.**** 1:01.2475                                                                     _________                                                   
 21 Peter Ogden             1:03.4749 *:**.**** 1:03.7483 *:**.**** 1:01.3115                                                                     _________                                                   
  2 Andrew Ball             1:02.6378 *:**.**** 1:01.5328                                                 _________                                                                       
 12 Toby Copley             1:01.7089 *:**.**** 1:01.5342 *:**.**** 1:01.6509                                                 _________                                                                       
  7 David Blainey           1:05.3136 *:**.**** 1:01.5899 *:**.**** 1:02.4439                                                 _________                                                                       
 26 Colin Strickland        1:02.3076                             _________                                                                                           
 27 Vince Warne             1:08.0113 *:**.**** 1:08.3719 *:**.**** 1:03.3027                                                                     _________                                                   
 18 Darren Holmes           1:05.6971 *:**.**** 1:05.0386 *:**.**** 1:03.8773                                                                     _________                                                   
 14 Warren Dean             1:13.2438 *:**.**** 1:04.0374 *:**.**** 1:05.3827                                                 _________                                                                       
 32 Alec Zani               1:09.8292 *:**.**** 1:06.6422 *:**.**** 1:04.1285                                                                     _________                                                   
 20 Bruce McLeod            1:09.7612 *:**.**** 1:06.3867 *:**.**** 1:04.4268                                                                     _________                                                   
  1 Greg Allen              1:07.3198 *:**.**** 1:06.6370 *:**.**** 1:04.5199                                                                     _________                                                   
 22 Gerrit Oplaat           1:07.9245 *:**.**** 1:05.7222 *:**.**** 1:08.2568                                                 _________                                                                       
 29 John Wilding            1:06.4218 *:**.**** 1:06.5830 *:**.**** 1:07.0775                             _________                                                                                           
  6 David Blackie           1:12.5400 *:**.**** 1:07.1445 *:**.**** 1:24.3248                                                 _________                                                                       
 10 Michael Broughton       1:12.3890 *:**.**** 1:07.9424 *:**.**** 1:08.6181                                                 _________                                                                       
 19 Tony Kerle              1:17.1186 *:**.**** 1:15.7171 *:**.**** 1:10.7011                                                                     _________                                                   

underline=fastest lap time
_____________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Mon Feb 25 20:21:00 2019     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                                           HSV Owners Club of WA


